GIRO SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO ANDATA

n. |lindirizzo citta tempi salita
1 ||Via Montevecchio n°51 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:11 07:19
2 ||Via Montevecchio n°55 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:02 07:21
131 Via Montevecchio n°37 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:03 07:24
5 ||Via Torricella n°1 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:04 07:28
6 ||Via Del Maren'71iA 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:02 | 07:30

7 ||Via Del Mare n°65
8 ||Via Del Mare n°51/A 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 07:31
DISCESA SCUOLE MEDIE (8-1=7) 0:02 07:33
g Via Del Tegolaio n°14 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:05 07:38
10 (|Via Petrara Foce Bassa n°10 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:05 07:43
11 ||Via Petrara Casella n°14/2 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:02 07:45
12 ||Via Colombara n°19 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:05 07:48
13 ||Strada Santa Maria n°5 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:02 07:50
DISCESA SCUOLE ELEMENTARI (13-13=0)

0:03 07:53




